BOROUGH OF LAKEHURST LAND USE BOARD

REGULAR MEETING, MONDAY, JULY 24, 2023

LAND USE BOARD MEMBERS:

MAYOR HARRY ROBBINS **COUNCILMAN STEVEN OGLESBY CHAIRMAN DAVID BURTON** VICE-CHAIR MARANDA SALAS **KORI BRENNAN JEFF EMMONS ANDREW HODGES ERIC ROBBINS ROBERT W. ROBINSON**

MARYANNE CAPASSO, SECRETARY

MEETING OPENED ATBY	·•
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE.	
PUBLIC MEETINGS STATEMENT RE	AD:
WAS GIVEN TO THE NEWSPAPER, A MEETING OF THE LAKEHURST LAN TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JULY, 20 HELD IN THE LAKEHURST COMMU WHICH TIME THE BUSINESS OF THI	ID USE BOARD IS SCHEDULED FOR THE 123 AT THE HOUR OF 6:00 P.M. TO BE NITY CENTER, 207 CENTER STREET, AT E BOARD WILL BE CONDUCTED."
LAND USE BOARD ATTORNEY ADM	MINISTERS THE OATH OF OFFICE TO:
HAII	LEY DRIES
ROLL CALL:	*Alternate Member
MAYOR ROBBINS COUNCILMAN OGLESBY CHAIRMAN BURTON	ANDREW HODGES ERIC ROBBINS ROBERT ROBINSON

MARANDA SALAS

*#1 HAILEY DRIES

KORI BRENNAN

JEFF EMMONS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:	
Motion by: Seconded by: To approve minutes of May 22, 2023 Regular meeting. Roll	call vote.
CORRESPONDENCE:	
OLD BUSINESS:	
CONTINUATION OF APPLICATION OF B & K EQUIPM PRELIMINARY & FINAL MAJOR SITE PLAN FOR THE DESIGNATED AS BLOCK 63, LOT 6 (carried from the me	PROPERTY
PUBLIC COMMENTS ON APPLICATION OF B & K EQU	JIPMENT SERVICES LLC:
	Time opened:
	Time closed:
Motion by: Seconded To approve application of B & K Equipment Services LLC for Major Site Plan approval for the property designated as Block	d by: or Preliminary & Final k 63, Lot 6. Roll call vote.
NEW BUSINESS:	
PUBLIC COMMENTS:	Time opened:
	Time closed:

ADJOURNMENT:	
Motion by:	Seconded by:
To adjourn meeting. Roll call vote. Time:	